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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Bachmann Jonas (2010) 20.00

+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Udressy Aloys (2010) 19.75

+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Stähli Mathis (2010) 19.75

+ Yamana Ren (2011) 10.00
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75

2 c Schmied Valentin (2010) 19.75
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 10.00

2 d Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.75
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

2 e Giroud Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

3 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75
- Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.75

3 b Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.50
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 9.75
- Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

3 c Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

3 d Menoud Matt (2010) 18.50
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

3 e Kolly Antoine (2010) 18.50
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

3 f Kisslig Illyan (2011) 18.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00
o Schmied Valentin (2010) 8.50

4 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75

4 b Tièche Nathaël (2011) 18.25
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

4 c Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75

4 d Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.25
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

4 e Joye Etienne (2010) 18.25
o Bachmann Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

4 f Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.25
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
+ Yamana Ren (2011) 9.75

4 g Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75

4 h Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.25
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

5 Georges Mathias (2010) 17.25
o Schmied Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.75

6 a Yamana Ren (2011) 17.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

6 b Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.00
o Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50
o Tièche Nathaël (2011) 8.50

6 c Suchet Quentin (2011) 17.00
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

6 d Rentsch Felix (2010) 17.00
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

6 e Dessiex Soren (2011) 17.00
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

6 f Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 17.00
o Bachmann Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Ayer Antoine (2008) 19.75

+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

3 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 19.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75

3 b Boschung Levin (2008) 19.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

3 c Bongard Timéo (2009) 19.50
+ Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

4 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
- Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.75

4 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.75
- Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 10.00

4 c Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
- Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.00

4 d Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.75
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75
- Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.00

4 e Memaj Yannis (2008) 18.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

4 f Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

5 a Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
- Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75

5 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

5 c Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 10.00

5 d Olloz Alexandre (2008) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

5 e Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00

5 f Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 18.50
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

5 g Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

5 h Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 a Yamana Kotaro (2008) 18.25
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
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6 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.25
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

6 c Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.25
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

6 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.25
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

6 e Marti Thierry (2009) 18.25
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

6 f Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.25
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

6 g Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75

7 Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 17.50
- Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

8 Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.25
- Wittwer Len (2009) 8.75
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

9 a Toffel Colin (2008) 17.00
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

9 b Thuillard Loïc (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

9 c Stöckli Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

9 d Stettler Lucas (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 e Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

9 f Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

9 g Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

9 h Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 20.00

+ Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 20.00

+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75

+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75

2 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 19.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

2 c Cottier Silvano (2007) 19.75
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

2 d Bapst Marco (2006) 19.75
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

3 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 19.50
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75

4 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 18.75
- Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

4 b Müller Ueli (2006) 18.75
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

5 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
- Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75

5 b Benninger Nico (2007) 18.50
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.75
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75

5 c Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

5 d Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

5 e Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00

5 f Linder Laurent (2007) 18.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

5 g Gisler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

6 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.25
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75

6 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.25
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

6 c Pellet Leon (2007) 18.25
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50

6 d Dedelley Lino (2007) 18.25
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

6 e Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.25
+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

7 a Saudan Edouard (2006) 17.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

7 b Boson Kévin (2006) 17.50
- Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.00
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

7 c Bersier Mathis (2006) 17.50
- Boson Kévin (2006) 9.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

8 Arnold Tom (2007) 17.25
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
- Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.75

9 a Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50

9 b Meyer Joël (2006) 17.00
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

9 c Kapp Lilian (2007) 17.00
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

9 d Fornerod Léonard (2006) 17.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

9 e Crettaz Logan (2007) 17.00
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

9 f Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

9 g Bresolin Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Pürro Peter (2005) 20.00

+ Terrettaz Romain (2005) 10.00
+ Demierre Serge (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Jaquier Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Collaud Bastien (2005) 20.00

+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Fête régionale
Grolley, 28.04.2019

Fribourg & Environs ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 30.05.2024 16:48 Seite 3/3

2 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.75
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 9.75
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

2 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 19.75
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 9.75
+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 10.00

2 c Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 19.75
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

2 d Buchs Noah (2004) 19.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

3 Stalder Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

4 Deschenaux Martin (2004) 19.00
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.00
+ Rodi Joé (2004) 10.00

5 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

5 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.75
- Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

5 c Romanens Noël (2004) 18.75
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00

5 d Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
+ Bongard Max (2005) 10.00

5 e Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.75
- Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 10.00

5 f Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.75
- Romanens Noël (2004) 8.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

5 g Imhof Ueli (2004) 18.75
- Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.75
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

5 h Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.75
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

6 a Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.50
- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75

6 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
+ Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
- Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75

6 c Bellon Adrien (2004) 18.50
+ Defferrard Dorian (2004) 9.75
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

6 d Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.50
o Rodi Joé (2004) 8.50
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

6 e Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

6 f Martin Gaël (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

6 g Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Defferrard Dorian (2004) 10.00

6 h Demierre Serge (2004) 18.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
+ Terrettaz Romain (2005) 10.00

6 i Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

6 j Brülhart Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

6 k Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 18.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 10.00

7 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 18.25
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

7 b Rodi Joé (2004) 18.25
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50

7 c Jacot Jessy (2004) 18.25
+ Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 9.75
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

7 d Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

7 e Buchs Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

7 f Berthet Hugo (2005) 18.25
+ Bongard Max (2005) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

8 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 17.50
- Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.75
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

8 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 17.50
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.00
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

9 a Yerly Alexandre (2005) 17.25
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

9 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 17.25
- Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.75
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

10 a Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

10 b Terrettaz Romain (2005) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Demierre Serge (2004) 8.50

10 c Schwab Livio (2005) 17.00
o Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

10 d Richoz Marc (2004) 17.00
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

10 e Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

10 f Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 17.00
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50

10 g Germain Lucas (2005) 17.00
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

10 h Defferrard Dorian (2004) 17.00
o Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

10 i Bunschi Daniel (2004) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

10 j Bongard Max (2005) 17.00
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

10 k Berthoud Tom (2004) 17.00
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

10 l Arnold Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50


